
 

 
 

City of Lauderhill 
Fiscal Year 2025-2026 

Scheduled City Commission Meetings and Workshops 
 

October 2025 
Monday, October 13, 2025 – Cancelled City Commission Meeting (Columbus Day) 

Monday, October 20, 2025 City Commission Workshop 4:00 PM 

Monday, October 27, 2025 City Commission Meeting 6:00 PM 

 

November 2025 
Monday, November 10, 2025 City Commission Meeting 

Monday, November 17, 2025 – Cancelled City Commission Workshop 

Monday, November 24, 2025 City Commission Meeting 6:00 PM 

 

December 2025 
Monday, December 8, 2025 City Commission Meeting 6:00 PM 

Monday, December 15, 2025 – Cancelled City Commission Workshop 4:00 PM 

Monday, December 29, 2025 – Cancelled City Commission Meeting 6:00 PM 

 

January 2026 
Monday, January 12, 2026 City Commission Meeting 6:00 PM 

Monday, January 19, 2026 – Cancelled City Commission Workshop (MLK Jr. Day) 

Thursday, January 22, 2026 City Commission Retreat 9:30 AM 

Monday, January 26, 2026 City Commission Meeting 6:00 PM 



 

February 2026 
Monday, February 9, 2026 City Commission Meeting 6:00 PM 

Monday, February 16, 2026 – Cancelled City Commission Workshop (President’s Day) 

Monday, February 23, 2026 City Commission Meeting 6:00 PM 

 

March 2026 
Monday, March 9, 2026 City Commission Meeting 6:00 PM 

Monday, March 16, 2026 City Commission Workshop 4:00 PM 

Monday, March 30, 2026 City Commission Meeting 6:00 PM 

 

April 2026 
Monday, April 13, 2026 City Commission Meeting 6:00 PM 

Monday, April 20, 2026 City Commission Pre-Budget Workshop 
and Regular Workshop 4:00 PM 

Monday, April 27, 2026 City Commission Meeting 6:00 PM 

 

May 2026 
Monday, May 11, 2026 City Commission Meeting 6:00 PM 

Monday, May 18, 2026 City Commission Workshop 4:00 PM 

Monday, May 25, 2026 – Cancelled City Commission Meeting (Memorial Day) 

 

June 2026 
Monday, June 8, 2026 City Commission Meeting 6:00 PM 

Monday, June 15, 2026 City Commission Workshop 4:00 PM 

Monday, June 29, 2026 City Commission Meeting 6:00 PM 

 

July 2026 
Monday, July 13, 2026 City Commission Meeting 6:00 PM 



Tuesday, July 14, 2026 City Commission Budget Workshop 
9:30 AM (Tentative) 

Tuesday, July 14, 2026 Preliminary Assessment Hearings 5:01 
PM (Tentative) 

 

Summer Break (July 15, 2026 – August 27, 2026) 

 

August 2026 
Monday, August 31, 2026 City Commission Meeting 6:00 PM 

 

September 2026 
TBD, Week of September 7, 2026 Budget & Special Assessment Meetings 

Beginning at 5:01 PM (Tentative) 

TBD, Week of September 7, 2026 City Commission Meeting 7:00 PM 
(Tentative) 

Monday, September 14, 2026 City Commission Workshop 4:00 PM 

TBD, Week of September 21, 2026 Budget & Special Assessment Meetings 
Beginning at 5:15 PM (Tentative) 

TBD, Week of September 21, 2026 City Commission Meeting 6:00 PM 
(Tentative) 

 

October 2026 
Monday, October 12, 2026 – Cancelled City Commission Meeting (Columbus Day) 

 


	City of Lauderhill
	Fiscal Year 2025-2026
	Scheduled City Commission Meetings and Workshops
	October 2025
	November 2025
	December 2025
	January 2026
	February 2026
	March 2026
	April 2026
	May 2026
	June 2026
	July 2026
	August 2026
	September 2026
	October 2026

